
Beaver Pond

Gr
ay

 R
d

Roosevelt Trl

Na
sh 

Rd

Windham Center Rd

Sch
ool

 Rd
Moonlit Dr

Homestead Ln

Roberts Dr

240

220

260

20
0

280
200

260

26
0

240

200

Diamond Trail

Ha
wk

es 
Tr

ail

Pine Grove

0 250 500 750 1,000125
Feet

Æü

Æü
Entrance & Parking

Black Brook Preserve
Windham, Maine

Black Brook Preserve
Windham Land Trust
Updated Trail Map 2010
Sources:  Maine Office Of GIS
Windham Assessors Database
Windham Land Trust
Windham Parks & Recreation
Brian Ross, Director
Prepared by:  Elisa Trepanier
March 22, 2010
NOT ATV ACCESS PERMITTED

Legend
Hawkes Trail
Diamond Trail
Contours
Stream
Wetland
Black Brook Preserve
2009 Parcel

Hi
kin

g/S
no

wm
ob

ile
 Tr

ail

Ha
wk

es 
Tr

ail

Diamond Trail


